2  375.00 5TRO MITTY 75442 61079190 PCS  7.00  3611.25 401.25

9
 3  415.00 5TRO MITTY 15490 61079190 PCS  7.00  3996.45 444.05

8
 4  510.00 5TRO ABET 1199 620342 PCS  7.00  4365.60 545.70

9
 5  355.00 5JEANS BLUE LIFE 55419 620342 PCS  7.00  3418.65 379.85

20206.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

481.10

481.10

44.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.